November 2020
Micro Modules
(Substrates with Built-in ICs, Products Utilizing with SESUB)
Bluetooth® V4.1 Smart (Low Energy)  Single Mode Module
SESUB-PAN-D14580
Micro Modules (Substrates with Built-in ICs, Products Utilizing with SESUB)
Caution
The products in this catalog will be or have been

Regulatory certified evaluation module [SP14808] with integrated 128kB Serial Flash ROM for  reprogramming during development.
Evaluation Module is ideal for immediate software development.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Code Contents MOQ Remark
SESUB-PAN-D14580 1000pcs
SP14817 1pc Evaluation board for RF characteristics.
SESUB-PAN-D14580 EVK
SP14808 1pc
SESUB-PAN-D14580 Evaluation Module with ANT
Certified Japanese & FCC Radio Certification
SP14809 1pc Adapter Board for SP14808.
SP14808 1pc For the customer who wants to have spare units.
SP14808 ST 1set
SP14808ST contains 5 pcs of SP14808 in a set.
Volume discount.
SMA connector for RF ANT Pin compatible with
DA14580DEVKIT-PRO
SP14817 on Dialog’ s DA14580